www.edwardssignaling.com 4-25T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
 S
IG

 Groups B, C & D; Class II, Divisions 1 and 2,
 Groups E, F & G; and Class III
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage1 Current2 Gong Size dB at 1m/10ft.
AC Single Stroke
332EX-6N5 120V AC 0.43 A 6"	(152mm) 96/86
332EX-10N5 120V AC 0.43 A 10"	(254mm) 104/94
332EX-6R5 240V AC 0.20 A 6"	(152mm) 96/86
332EX-10R5 240V AC 0.20 A 10"	(254mm) 104/94
DC Single Stroke
333EX-6G1 24V DC 3.50 A 6"	(152mm) 96/86
333EX-10G1 24V DC 3.50 A 10"	(254mm) 104/94
333EX-6P1 125V DC 0.52 A 6"	(152mm) 96/86